MILLBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ADDITION AND RENOVATIONS

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

AIKEN COUNTY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS



MILLBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ADDITION AND RENOVATIONS

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

« Site fencing has been installed to establish the construction perimeter.
» Building demolition for Phase 1 is largely complete.
« The temporary office has been established.

« Site utility work is in progress in preparation for the building pad.

PROJECT SCHEDULE:

Notice to Proceed:

Substantial Completion Date:

Schedule Status:

PROJECT ACCOUNTING: (As of Pay Application #2, dated 03.31.20)

January 12, 2020
August 12, 2021
On Schedule

 Original Contract Sum: $ 9,666,700.00

» Net Change by Change Orders: $0.00

« Contract Sum to Date: $ 9,666,700.00

» Total Completed and Stored to Date: $ 195,917.00
APPROVED CHANGES: None
PENDING CHANGES: None

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

KEY PLAN

AREA1

K . _1 AREA3

| D 4,9542
/,.

NR/

4




MILLBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ADDITION AND RENOVATIONS

BUILDING PROCESS IMAGES:

Demolition of the existing classroom wing is complete. Demolition of the existing classroom wing is complete.

Site demolition is in progress.

Sitework is underway to support the Phase 1 site conditions. Site utility work is in progress to clear area for new building pad.

2 < 5 < -

n AN EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT
UM(, <\ AIKEN COUNTY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS



	COVER
	Page 2
	Page 3

